
Results for Swindale North

Split times for M65L

...return to index

Pos No. Name Age
Class

Time 1
(142)

2
(109)

3
(111)

4
(127)

5
(193)

6
(116)

7
(143)

8
(164)

9
(191)

10
(174)

11
(119)

12
(199)

Finish

1 215 Gareth Bryan-Jones
FVO

M65 34:30 2:05
2:05

6:41
4:36

8:46
2:05

10:28
1:42

12:14
1:46

17:01
4:47

18:16
1:15

22:24
4:08

27:36
5:12

30:30
2:54

33:18
2:48

34:12
0:54

34:30
0:18

2 258 Keith Henderson
WIM

M65 39:54 2:18
2:18

8:16
5:58

10:49
2:33

12:50
2:01

14:32
1:42

20:22
5:50

22:01
1:39

26:40
4:39

32:25
5:45

35:45
3:20

38:49
3:04

39:41
0:52

39:54
0:13

3 68 Dave Coustick
FVO

M65 40:59 2:14
2:14

7:17
5:03

9:46
2:29

11:31
1:45

13:31
2:00

19:02
5:31

20:29
1:27

25:19
4:50

30:59
5:40

36:45
5:46

39:47
3:02

40:38
0:51

40:59
0:21

4 831 Ian Peirce
SARUM

M65 42:56 2:25
2:25

8:31
6:06

11:13
2:42

13:46
2:33

15:32
1:46

22:27
6:55

23:57
1:30

29:04
5:07

34:40
5:36

37:33
2:53

41:47
4:14

42:41
0:54

42:56
0:15

5 755 Tony Ludford
BADO

M65 45:49 2:59
2:59

9:40
6:41

12:15
2:35

14:24
2:09

16:22
1:58

22:33
6:11

24:05
1:32

32:03
7:58

37:38
5:35

40:32
2:54

44:35
4:03

45:33
0:58

45:49
0:16

6 1336 Brian Shaw
SYO

M65 46:13 2:34
2:34

9:51
7:17

12:29
2:38

14:29
2:00

16:15
1:46

22:23
6:08

23:51
1:28

28:59
5:08

34:39
5:40

40:00
5:21

45:05
5:05

45:57
0:52

46:13
0:16

7 662 Robert Philp
KFO

M65 46:26 2:56
2:56

8:59
6:03

11:32
2:33

13:44
2:12

16:04
2:20

23:00
6:56

24:44
1:44

30:49
6:05

37:42
6:53

40:58
3:16

45:15
4:17

46:11
0:56

46:26
0:15

8 625 Allen Barnes
CLARO

M65 46:44 3:29
3:29

9:25
5:56

12:05
2:40

14:27
2:22

16:40
2:13

24:52
8:12

26:25
1:33

32:00
5:35

37:31
5:31

41:52
4:21

45:31
3:39

46:26
0:55

46:44
0:18

9 244 John Ward
OD

M65 46:52 3:00
3:00

10:12
7:12

12:48
2:36

14:52
2:04

17:21
2:29

23:52
6:31

25:29
1:37

31:17
5:48

37:00
5:43

41:48
4:48

45:37
3:49

46:34
0:57

46:52
0:18

10 1276 Bill Hyslop
SROC

M65 46:55 2:49
2:49

8:40
5:51

11:31
2:51

13:39
2:08

16:14
2:35

23:06
6:52

24:38
1:32

30:46
6:08

37:01
6:15

42:23
5:22

45:47
3:24

46:35
0:48

46:55
0:20

11 685 Alan Simpson
DEVON

M65 47:36 2:44
2:44

9:10
6:26

12:03
2:53

14:20
2:17

16:33
2:13

24:00
7:27

25:45
1:45

32:14
6:29

38:35
6:21

42:03
3:28

46:11
4:08

47:20
1:09

47:36
0:16

12 524 Derek Gale
DVO

M65 48:09 3:03
3:03

8:45
5:42

11:28
2:43

13:34
2:06

16:04
2:30

23:09
7:05

26:02
2:53

32:03
6:01

37:55
5:52

42:11
4:16

46:50
4:39

47:53
1:03

48:09
0:16



13 405 John Ward
NOR

M65 49:17 4:56
4:56

11:12
6:16

13:55
2:43

15:52
1:57

17:52
2:00

24:53
7:01

26:35
1:42

32:40
6:05

40:06
7:26

44:03
3:57

48:05
4:02

49:03
0:58

49:17
0:14

14 263 Ingemar Lindblom
IFK Göteborg

M65 49:27 3:33
3:33

12:21
8:48

14:36
2:15

16:36
2:00

18:24
1:48

23:45
5:21

25:01
1:16

29:39
4:38

34:21
4:42

41:28
7:07

48:13
6:45

49:12
0:59

49:27
0:15

15 28 John Padget
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8:49
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11:32
2:43

13:51
2:19

16:19
2:28

23:21
7:02

25:12
1:51

31:08
5:56

38:25
7:17

42:43
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48:25
5:42

49:37
1:12

49:57
0:20
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3:03

18:49
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20:59
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27:47
6:48

29:27
1:40

35:15
5:48

40:41
5:26

44:20
3:39

48:52
4:32

49:46
0:54

50:00
0:14

17 930 John Bowman
OD

M65 50:08 3:59
3:59

10:09
6:10

12:56
2:47

15:11
2:15

17:17
2:06

24:55
7:38

27:08
2:13

33:28
6:20

39:27
5:59

43:28
4:01

48:43
5:15

49:51
1:08

50:08
0:17

18 953 Mike Perry
SAX

M65 50:19 3:32
3:32

9:27
5:55

12:44
3:17

14:56
2:12

16:43
1:47

23:56
7:13

29:37
5:41

35:45
6:08

41:22
5:37

44:52
3:30

49:09
4:17

50:06
0:57

50:19
0:13

19 32 Peter Carey
OD

M65 50:56 2:36
2:36

8:50
6:14

11:44
2:54

13:55
2:11

16:03
2:08

22:44
6:41

25:02
2:18

30:29
5:27

35:55
5:26

45:02
9:07

49:48
4:46

50:42
0:54

50:56
0:14

20 820 Andrew Nicoll
NATO

M65 51:10 2:57
2:57

9:27
6:30

12:20
2:53

17:59
5:39

20:30
2:31

27:55
7:25

29:51
1:56

35:48
5:57

41:36
5:48

45:03
3:27

49:55
4:52

50:55
1:00

51:10
0:15

21 71 Dave McQuillen
SOLWAY

M65 51:20 3:19
3:19

11:18
7:59

14:27
3:09

16:46
2:19

18:55
2:09

26:36
7:41

28:26
1:50

34:45
6:19

41:30
6:45

46:10
4:40

50:04
3:54

51:06
1:02

51:20
0:14

22 187 John Collyer
SOS

M65 51:23 5:19
5:19

12:00
6:41

15:33
3:33

17:48
2:15

20:28
2:40

27:47
7:19

29:43
1:56

36:03
6:20

42:19
6:16

46:18
3:59

50:03
3:45

51:08
1:05

51:23
0:15

23 377 Leslie Hooper
SO

M65 52:38 3:16
3:16

10:33
7:17

13:28
2:55

15:48
2:20

18:23
2:35

26:31
8:08

28:28
1:57

34:53
6:25

42:01
7:08

46:18
4:17

51:14
4:56

52:21
1:07

52:38
0:17

24 117 Chris Boycott
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15:15
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17:39
2:24

19:58
2:19

27:15
7:17

29:55
2:40

35:43
5:48
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52:50
0:21

25 1182 Mike Callow
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26:13
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38:52
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0:49

52:55
0:15
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53:13
0:20

27 607 Rollo Rumford
HOC

M65 53:30 3:44
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11:55
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14:34
2:39

16:42
2:08

18:58
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30:10
1:36

37:15
7:05

43:29
6:14
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4:04

52:18
4:45
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0:58

53:30
0:14

28 480 Austin Farr
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M65 53:43 4:09
4:09

12:31
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15:18
2:47

18:56
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21:05
2:09

28:54
7:49

30:51
1:57

36:57
6:06

44:22
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48:25
4:03

52:27
4:02

53:22
0:55

53:43
0:21

29 1178 Steve Burge
LOC

M65 54:07 4:27
4:27

12:46
8:19

15:36
2:50

17:43
2:07

19:51
2:08

26:44
6:53

29:26
2:42

35:26
6:00

41:18
5:52

48:52
7:34

52:55
4:03

53:49
0:54

54:07
0:18

30 470 Jim Lawrence
SOLWAY

M65 54:39 6:36
6:36

13:00
6:24

16:02
3:02

18:22
2:20

20:34
2:12

28:45
8:11

30:53
2:08

37:01
6:08

44:02
7:01

48:36
4:34

52:58
4:22

54:20
1:22

54:39
0:19



31 891 Ted McDonald
MV

M65 54:52 4:03
4:03

10:48
6:45

14:03
3:15

16:27
2:24

19:12
2:45

27:03
7:51

28:49
1:46

38:26
9:37

44:17
5:51

47:55
3:38

53:34
5:39

54:39
1:05

54:52
0:13

32 711 Peter Kullich
HALO

M65 55:11 7:17
7:17

14:06
6:49

17:25
3:19

22:50
5:25

25:03
2:13

32:11
7:08

34:04
1:53

39:53
5:49

45:48
5:55

49:14
3:26

54:04
4:50

54:59
0:55

55:11
0:12

33 200 Brian Palmer
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M65 55:33 7:45
7:45

13:38
5:53

16:20
2:42
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2:28

21:17
2:29

28:04
6:47

32:30
4:26

39:51
7:21

45:51
6:00

49:32
3:41

54:18
4:46

55:14
0:56

55:33
0:19

34 1455 Graham Tough
SWOC

M65 55:46 4:37
4:37

11:45
7:08

15:12
3:27

17:44
2:32

20:01
2:17

28:59
8:58

31:05
2:06

37:13
6:08

44:36
7:23

48:57
4:21

54:36
5:39

55:29
0:53

55:46
0:17

35 1655 Dave Fenwick
WCOC

M65 57:41 3:10
3:10

14:55
11:45

18:09
3:14

20:59
2:50

23:22
2:23

31:35
8:13

33:48
2:13

40:04
6:16

47:45
7:41

51:50
4:05

56:19
4:29

57:22
1:03

57:41
0:19

36 1556 George Crawford-Smith
PFO

M65 57:48 2:41
2:41

14:20
11:39

17:49
3:29

20:14
2:25

24:09
3:55

31:41
7:32

33:39
1:58

40:13
6:34

48:09
7:56

52:16
4:07

56:28
4:12

57:27
0:59

57:48
0:21

37 550 Erich Schaffner
OLG CORDOBA

M65 57:52 3:40
3:40

9:40
6:00

12:23
2:43

16:50
4:27

19:02
2:12

27:19
8:17

29:29
2:10

39:01
9:32

47:26
8:25

51:11
3:45

56:33
5:22

57:34
1:01

57:52
0:18

38 726 Bill Melville
TAY

M70 58:24 3:43
3:43

10:12
6:29

13:27
3:15

15:42
2:15

17:49
2:07

25:07
7:18

26:53
1:46

31:36
4:43

37:53
6:17

53:39
15:46

57:19
3:40

58:10
0:51

58:24
0:14

39 859 Howard Thomas
BOK

M65 58:58 2:22
2:22

22:10
19:48

24:51
2:41

27:07
2:16

29:45
2:38

36:41
6:56

38:20
1:39

44:31
6:11

50:01
5:30

53:36
3:35

57:45
4:09

58:43
0:58

58:58
0:15

40 317 Goffredo Biserna
Orientisti Mezzaluna

M65 59:09 3:10
3:10

10:16
7:06

13:13
2:57

16:35
3:22

20:16
3:41

32:47
12:31

34:31
1:44

41:38
7:07

47:55
6:17

53:02
5:07

57:28
4:26

58:49
1:21

59:09
0:20

41 924 Robert Forster
LOC

M65 59:24 2:50
2:50

10:30
7:40

13:17
2:47

18:06
4:49

20:40
2:34

27:57
7:17

32:20
4:23

38:21
6:01

48:34
10:13

52:58
4:24

57:56
4:58

59:00
1:04

59:24
0:24

42 1089 Jim Mitchell
PFO

M65 59:50 6:12
6:12

13:28
7:16

16:58
3:30

19:33
2:35

22:17
2:44

31:05
8:48

33:35
2:30

40:56
7:21

48:35
7:39

53:02
4:27

58:27
5:25

59:30
1:03

59:50
0:20

43 1677 Meeking John
Yarra Valley

M65 59:53 3:06
3:06

10:31
7:25

13:45
3:14

16:21
2:36

19:01
2:40

27:29
8:28

29:34
2:05

36:42
7:08

43:48
7:06

53:47
9:59

58:24
4:37

59:34
1:10

59:53
0:19

44 1400 Robert Verity
DEE

M65 60:25 2:54
2:54

10:19
7:25

13:29
3:10

15:52
2:23

18:13
2:21

26:21
8:08

28:21
2:00

35:22
7:01

48:22
13:00

53:04
4:42

58:55
5:51

60:06
1:11

60:25
0:19

45 1802 Knud Lykking
OK73

M65 60:36 5:11
5:11

11:52
6:41

14:57
3:05

18:23
3:26

21:05
2:42

30:26
9:21

32:36
2:10

41:51
9:15

49:44
7:53

54:12
4:28

59:06
4:54

60:15
1:09

60:36
0:21

46 1575 Heinz Tüscher
IND

M65 61:27 3:27
3:27

12:42
9:15

15:37
2:55

19:08
3:31

22:26
3:18

33:29
11:03

35:34
2:05

43:06
7:32

49:57
6:51

55:13
5:16

60:17
5:04

61:11
0:54

61:27
0:16

47 303 Bob Elmes
DEE
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2:35

15:10
12:35

18:11
3:01

20:32
2:21

22:48
2:16

30:18
7:30

32:07
1:49

37:56
5:49

48:06
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56:25
8:19

60:54
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1:15
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0:18

48 912 Mike Thorpe
EPOC
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5:50

13:45
7:55

17:21
3:36

20:01
2:40

22:45
2:44

30:18
7:33

32:17
1:59

40:37
8:20

47:49
7:12

54:26
6:37

60:48
6:22

62:31
1:43

62:51
0:20
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7:29

73:47
5:01

78:25
4:38

79:42
1:17

80:00
0:18

61 34 Barry Barnes
DEE

M65 80:10 9:22
9:22

20:04
10:42

23:47
3:43

27:19
3:32

30:52
3:33

42:37
11:45

45:12
2:35

55:41
10:29

66:36
10:55

72:34
5:58

78:11
5:37

79:45
1:34

80:10
0:25

62 1177 Hans Jørgen Simonsen
OK Pan - AArhus

M65 86:29 5:48
5:48

17:56
12:08

21:32
3:36

29:31
7:59

34:14
4:43

43:08
8:54

45:25
2:17

56:33
11:08

65:52
9:19

77:18
11:26

84:57
7:39

86:05
1:08

86:29
0:24

mp 1525 Roy Lindsell
WRE

M65 60:49 3:13
3:13

10:44
7:31

13:18
2:34

15:19
2:01

17:22
2:03

23:34
6:12

25:27
1:53

32:16
6:49

46:41
14:25

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

60:49
-----

mp 608 Sandy Cowan
KERNO

M65 138:28 6:41
6:41

48:05
41:24

53:58
5:53

60:27
6:29

65:16
4:49

83:07
17:51

86:36
3:29

102:41
16:05

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

138:28
-----


